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Men / 9 / 13-14
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Colin Flores986
West Coast

9.150 9.750 9.0009.400 8.9009.200 55.400
2T 3 2 3 2 4 1 

1 

Brendan Strom742
Platinum

9.200 9.350 9.2509.150 8.7509.350 55.050
1 4T 3 2 1 6 2 

2 

Arun Chhetri410
GO

9.150 8.900 8.8509.800 9.2008.950 54.850
2T 7 1 5T 3 1T 3 

3 

Tyler Flores985
West Coast

8.700 10.000 8.4509.050 8.9508.750 53.900
5T 1 4T 13 4 3 4 

4 

Cailen Walker546
Head Over Heels

8.500 9.000 9.3508.450 8.8008.400 52.500
10 6 13 1 8 5 5 

5 

Gavin Wilson567
Inland Empire

8.450 8.750 8.6008.650 8.6008.200 51.250
11 9 12 12 10T 8 6 

6 

Zachary Smollin406
GO

8.700 7.150 8.9009.000 9.2008.200 51.150
5* 13 6 4 10T 1T 7T

7T

Collin Tons959
Wallers GymJam

8.700 8.450 8.7008.750 8.2508.300 51.150
5* 11 9T 9T 9 12 7T

7T

Andrew McGill906
USA Flairs

8.700 8.100 8.7008.250 8.7008.650 51.100
5T 12 14 9T 5 7 9 

9 

Brandon Dang977
West Coast

7.700 9.800 8.4008.750 7.6008.500 50.750
14 2 9T 14T 6T 15 10 

10 

Ryan Crockett187
Elevate

8.100 9.350 8.4008.850 8.4507.500 50.650
12 4T 7 14T 14 9 11 

11 

Hilton Green984
West Coast

8.000 8.550 8.7508.700 8.4008.150 50.550
13 10 11 8 12 10 12 

12 

Kaden Brownie239
Cal Sports

8.650 6.950 8.8508.000 8.3507.950 48.750
9 15 15 5T 13 11 13 

13 

Aathi Muthu978
West Coast

7.400 8.800 8.0509.050 8.0507.150 48.500
15 8 4T 16 16 13 14 

14 

Ryan Markowitz190
Elevate

8.750 7.000 8.8008.800 7.6507.400 48.400
4 14 8 7 15 14 15 

15 

Matthew Navarro979
West Coast

0.000 0.000 8.6500.000 0.0008.500 17.150
16 16 16 11 6T 16 16 

16 
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